
October 07, 2021

Race Date 2021 Ranger XC Invitational

Overall Finish List
Girls

Girls 5K

Bib No Name Team TimePlace Score Grade Pace

Class - T Teams

Kyanna Burton Staples-Motley5672 20:12.71   1 10 4:03/K
Aften Robinson Staples-Motley5686 20:35.92   2 11 4:07/K
Audrey Brownell Staples-Motley5671 20:52.23   3 8 4:10/K
Madi Miller Brainerd5426 21:08.34   4 9 4:14/K
Molly Saboo Mille Lacs Raiders5616 21:23.2(< 5)   5 12 4:17/K
Ashley Robben Staples-Motley5685 21:34.15   6 11 4:19/K
Brooke Wenz Brainerd5431 21:35.06   7 9 4:19/K
Bella Hines Staples-Motley5675 21:39.37   8 7 4:20/K
Lola Champlin Greenway/Nashwauk/Ke5572 21:51.08   9 8 4:22/K
Lily Schaeffer Brainerd5428 21:59.79  10 12 4:24/K
Emma Reader Pillager5626 22:02.310  11 11 4:24/K
Hannah Drietz Brainerd5420 22:04.311  12 11 4:25/K
Annelise Baird Brainerd5417 22:26.012  13 9 4:29/K
Bridget Collins Brainerd5419 22:38.513  14 10 4:32/K
Naila Mikhaeil Staples-Motley5680 22:58.414  15 9 4:36/K
Emma Williams Greenway/Nashwauk/Ke5580 23:07.915  16 11 4:38/K
Julia Rademacher Brainerd5427 23:13.216  17 11 4:39/K
Kaitlin Olson Greenway/Nashwauk/Ke5576 23:30.617  18 10 4:42/K
Anna Westin Crosby-Ironton5507 23:40.718  19 9 4:44/K
Emily Miller Crosby-Ironton5501 23:48.119  20 12 4:46/K
Margaret Ringhand Crosby-Ironton5503 24:01.620  21 8 4:48/K
Gabby Rosecrans Crosby-Ironton5504 24:10.621  22 10 4:50/K
Allie Watson Pillager5632 24:22.222  23 12 4:52/K
Ruby Westin Crosby-Ironton5508 24:29.023  24 10 4:54/K
Sophie Schlosser Staples-Motley5688 24:31.624  25 7 4:54/K
Teagen Tessier Carlton-Wrenshall5478 24:39.425  26 4:56/K
Emily Bastian Brainerd5418 24:53.1(> 7)  27 11 4:59/K
Mara Adams Pine River-Backus5647 25:01.9(< 5)  28 12 5:00/K
Addisyn Cichos Staples-Motley5673 25:05.2(> 7)  29 10 5:01/K
Sara Cid Carlton-Wrenshall5464 25:09.226  30 5:02/K
Karly Mann Greenway/Nashwauk/Ke5575 25:09.527  31 10 5:02/K
Ruby Booth Hill City5598 25:18.2(< 5)  32 12 5:04/K
Nevaeh Manninen Cromwell-Wright5489 25:21.2(< 5)  33 9 5:04/K
Ellie Mitchell Crosby-Ironton5502 25:23.128  34 12 5:05/K
Abby Cid Carlton-Wrenshall5463 25:27.129  35 5:05/K
Annika Gearey Brainerd5421 25:27.7(> 7)  36 10 5:06/K
Emma Cid Carlton-Wrenshall5462 25:35.130  37 5:07/K
Elsie Turner Pillager5631 25:39.631  38 10 5:08/K
Lucy Stevens Carlton-Wrenshall5476 25:49.132  39 5:10/K
Faith Hawkins Deer River/Northland5519 25:49.7(< 5)  40 10 5:10/K
Brooke Petrich Greenway/Nashwauk/Ke5577 25:57.433  41 12 5:11/K
Mariah Eisenmenger Hill City5599 26:02.7(< 5)  42 12 5:13/K
Suhaila Mikhaeil Staples-Motley5681 26:11.7(> 7)  43 7 5:14/K
Hunter Woidyla Pillager5633 26:21.234  44 9 5:16/K
Juliana Ewald Pillager5623 26:28.435  45 11 5:18/K
Katelyn Kennedy Brainerd5423 26:32.6(> 7)  46 11 5:19/K
Annaliese Vignieri Crosby-Ironton5506 26:39.036  47 10 5:20/K
Sienna Swanberg Pillager5630 26:56.537  48 11 5:23/K
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October 07, 2021

Race Date 2021 Ranger XC Invitational

Overall Finish List
Girls

Girls 5K

Bib No Name Team TimePlace Score Grade Pace

Class - T Teams

Avalynn Westphal Greenway/Nashwauk/Ke5579 27:01.238  49 10 5:24/K
Brooke Bendson Staples-Motley5670 27:14.7(> 7)  50 7 5:27/K
Zoe Adams Pillager5619 27:16.739  51 11 5:27/K
Marta Magre Brainerd5425 27:34.1(> 7)  52 12 5:31/K
Jenna Woidyla Pillager5634 27:46.4(> 7)  53 12 5:33/K
Nadia Tessier Carlton-Wrenshall5477 28:09.640  54 5:38/K
Abby Johnson Brainerd5422 28:10.2(> 7)  55 12 5:38/K
Lara Toffolet Brainerd5430 28:23.2(> 7)  56 12 5:41/K
Korah Crane Carlton-Wrenshall5466 28:33.741  57 5:43/K
Kelsey Bergem Pine River-Backus5649 28:45.5(< 5)  58 9 5:45/K
Emma Finke Hill City5600 29:52.3(< 5)  59 11 5:58/K
Cj Koval Staples-Motley5678 30:58.5(> 7)  60 12 6:12/K
Madde Almquist Brainerd5416 31:20.0(> 7)  61 12 6:16/K
Hannah Decko Deer River/Northland5515 31:53.8(< 5)  62 9 6:23/K
Anja Storbakken Brainerd5429 32:15.7(> 7)  63 10 6:27/K
Margherita Picciau Staples-Motley5684 32:55.4(> 7)  64 12 6:35/K
Adrianna Foix Hill City5601 33:10.3(< 5)  65 11 6:38/K
Emma Francisco Deer River/Northland5518 34:31.5(< 5)  66 11 6:54/K
Ava Swanberg Pillager5629 35:00.9(> 7)  67 9 7:00/K
Jaelyn Jordahl Pillager5625 35:28.4(> 7)  68 12 7:06/K
Tiana Hart Greenway/Nashwauk/Ke5574 37:31.942  69 9 7:30/K
Ava Deplazes Pine River-Backus5651 39:23.3(< 5)  70 9 7:53/K
Laci Gibbs Pillager5624 39:58.4(> 7)  71 12 8:00/K
Emma Schmit Pillager5627 39:58.4(> 7)  72 12 8:00/K
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October 07, 2021 Final Team Results
Race Date 2021 Ranger XC Invitational

Girls

Girls 5K

Class - T Teams

Bib No Name Time
Cumulative Cumulative

TimeGrade
Time
BackPlace

Overal
Place

Finish Position -     1
   18

Team - Staples-Motley

20:58.8Average Time:Team Score (places):

5672     1 20:12.71 20:12.7    1 10 0:00.0Kyanna Burton
5686     2 20:35.93 40:48.6    2 11 0:23.2Aften Robinson
5671     3 20:52.26 1:01:40.8    3 8 0:39.5Audrey Brownell
5685     5 21:34.111 1:23:15.0    4 11 1:21.4Ashley Robben
5675     7 21:39.318 1:44:54.3    5 7 1:26.6Bella Hines
5680 (14) 22:58.4(32) 2:07:52.8    6 9 2:45.7Naila Mikhaeil
5688 (24) 24:31.6(56) 2:32:24.5    7 7 4:18.9Sophie Schlosser
5673 More Than  7 25:05.2 2:57:29.7    8 10 4:52.5Addisyn Cichos
5681 More Than  7 26:11.7 3:23:41.4    9 7 5:59.0Suhaila Mikhaeil
5670 More Than  7 27:14.7 3:50:56.1   10 7 7:02.0Brooke Bendson
5678 More Than  7 30:58.5 4:21:54.7   11 12 10:45.8Cj Koval
5684 More Than  7 32:55.4 4:54:50.1   12 12 12:42.7Margherita Picciau

Finish Position -     2
   42

Team - Brainerd

21:50.7Average Time:Team Score (places):

5426     4 21:08.34 21:08.3    1 9 0:00.0Madi Miller
5431     6 21:35.010 42:43.4    2 9 0:26.7Brooke Wenz
5428     9 21:59.719 1:04:43.1    3 12 0:51.4Lily Schaeffer
5420    11 22:04.330 1:26:47.5    4 11 0:56.0Hannah Drietz
5417    12 22:26.042 1:49:13.5    5 9 1:17.6Annelise Baird
5419 (13) 22:38.5(55) 2:11:52.0    6 10 1:30.2Bridget Collins
5427 (16) 23:13.2(71) 2:35:05.3    7 11 2:04.8Julia Rademacher
5418 More Than  7 24:53.1 2:59:58.4    8 11 3:44.7Emily Bastian
5421 More Than  7 25:27.7 3:25:26.1    9 10 4:19.3Annika Gearey
5423 More Than  7 26:32.6 3:51:58.7   10 11 5:24.3Katelyn Kennedy
5425 More Than  7 27:34.1 4:19:32.9   11 12 6:25.8Marta Magre
5422 More Than  7 28:10.2 4:47:43.2   12 12 7:01.9Abby Johnson
5430 More Than  7 28:23.2 5:16:06.4   13 12 7:14.9Lara Toffolet
5416 More Than  7 31:20.0 5:47:26.5   14 12 10:11.6Madde Almquist
5429 More Than  7 32:15.7 6:19:42.2   15 10 11:07.4Anja Storbakken

Finish Position -     3
  100

Team - Greenway/Nashwauk/Keewatin

23:55.3Average Time:Team Score (places):

5572     8 21:51.08 21:51.0    1 8 0:00.0Lola Champlin
5580    15 23:07.923 44:59.0    2 11 1:16.9Emma Williams
5576    17 23:30.640 1:08:29.6    3 10 1:39.6Kaitlin Olson
5575    27 25:09.567 1:33:39.2    4 10 3:18.5Karly Mann
5577    33 25:57.4100 1:59:36.7    5 12 4:06.4Brooke Petrich
5579 (38) 27:01.2(138) 2:26:37.9    6 10 5:10.2Avalynn Westphal
5574 (42) 37:31.9(180) 3:04:09.9    7 9 15:40.9Tiana Hart
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October 07, 2021 Final Team Results
Race Date 2021 Ranger XC Invitational

Girls

Girls 5K

Class - T Teams

Bib No Name Time
Cumulative Cumulative

TimeGrade
Time
BackPlace

Overal
Place

Finish Position -     4
  101

Team - Crosby-Ironton

24:02.0Average Time:Team Score (places):

5507    18 23:40.718 23:40.7    1 9 0:00.0Anna Westin
5501    19 23:48.137 47:28.8    2 12 0:07.4Emily Miller
5503    20 24:01.657 1:11:30.5    3 8 0:20.9Margaret Ringhand
5504    21 24:10.678 1:35:41.1    4 10 0:29.9Gabby Rosecrans
5508    23 24:29.0101 2:00:10.2    5 10 0:48.3Ruby Westin
5502 (28) 25:23.1(129) 2:25:33.4    6 12 1:42.4Ellie Mitchell
5506 (36) 26:39.0(165) 2:52:12.4    7 10 2:58.3Annaliese Vignieri

Finish Position -     5
  132

Team - Pillager

24:58.7Average Time:Team Score (places):

5626    10 22:02.310 22:02.3    1 11 0:00.0Emma Reader
5632    22 24:22.232 46:24.5    2 12 2:19.9Allie Watson
5631    31 25:39.663 1:12:04.2    3 10 3:37.3Elsie Turner
5633    34 26:21.297 1:38:25.4    4 9 4:18.8Hunter Woidyla
5623    35 26:28.4132 2:04:53.9    5 11 4:26.1Juliana Ewald
5630 (37) 26:56.5(169) 2:31:50.5    6 11 4:54.2Sienna Swanberg
5619 (39) 27:16.7(208) 2:59:07.2    7 11 5:14.4Zoe Adams
5634 More Than  7 27:46.4 3:26:53.7    8 12 5:44.1Jenna Woidyla
5629 More Than  7 35:00.9 4:01:54.6    9 9 12:58.5Ava Swanberg
5625 More Than  7 35:28.4 4:37:23.0   10 12 13:26.0Jaelyn Jordahl
5624 More Than  7 39:58.4 5:17:21.4   11 12 17:56.0Laci Gibbs
5627 More Than  7 39:58.4 5:57:19.9   12 12 17:56.1Emma Schmit

Finish Position -     6
  142

Team - Carlton-Wrenshall

25:20.0Average Time:Team Score (places):

5478    25 24:39.425 24:39.4    1 0:00.0Teagen Tessier
5464    26 25:09.251 49:48.7    2 0:29.7Sara Cid
5463    29 25:27.180 1:15:15.8    3 0:47.7Abby Cid
5462    30 25:35.1110 1:40:51.0    4 0:55.6Emma Cid
5476    32 25:49.1142 2:06:40.1    5 1:09.6Lucy Stevens
5477 (40) 28:09.6(182) 2:34:49.8    6 3:30.1Nadia Tessier
5466 (41) 28:33.7(223) 3:03:23.6    7 3:54.2Korah Crane

Finish Position - Inc.
Inc.

Team - Hill City
Average Time:Team Score (places):

5598 Less Than  5 25:18.2 25:18.2    1 12 0:00.0Ruby Booth
5599 Less Than  5 26:02.7 51:20.9    2 12 0:44.5Mariah Eisenmenger
5600 Less Than  5 29:52.3 1:21:13.2    3 11 4:34.1Emma Finke
5601 Less Than  5 33:10.3 1:54:23.5    4 11 7:52.1Adrianna Foix
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October 07, 2021 Final Team Results
Race Date 2021 Ranger XC Invitational

Girls

Girls 5K

Class - T Teams

Bib No Name Time
Cumulative Cumulative

TimeGrade
Time
BackPlace

Overal
Place

Finish Position - Inc.
Inc.

Team - Deer River/Northland
Average Time:Team Score (places):

5519 Less Than  5 25:49.7 25:49.7    1 10 0:00.0Faith Hawkins
5515 Less Than  5 31:53.8 57:43.5    2 9 6:04.0Hannah Decko
5518 Less Than  5 34:31.5 1:32:15.0    3 11 8:41.7Emma Francisco

Finish Position - Inc.
Inc.

Team - Pine River-Backus
Average Time:Team Score (places):

5647 Less Than  5 25:01.9 25:01.9    1 12 0:00.0Mara Adams
5649 Less Than  5 28:45.5 53:47.5    2 9 3:43.6Kelsey Bergem
5651 Less Than  5 39:23.3 1:33:10.8    3 9 14:21.3Ava Deplazes

Finish Position - Inc.
Inc.

Team - Mille Lacs Raiders
Average Time:Team Score (places):

5616 Less Than  5 21:23.2 21:23.2    1 12 0:00.0Molly Saboo

Finish Position - Inc.
Inc.

Team - Cromwell-Wright
Average Time:Team Score (places):

5489 Less Than  5 25:21.2 25:21.2    1 9 0:00.0Nevaeh Manninen
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